
ST KEVIN’S PRIMARY SCHOOL PUPIL HOLIDAYS 2022/2023 
 

 

Hallowee’en Break 

School closes: 12pm on Friday 28 October to Monday 

7 November 

All children return: Tuesday 8 November  

 

 

Parent / Teacher Meeting Week 

School will finish at: 

 2pm Monday 21 – Thursday 24 November and will be 

closed to pupils on Friday 25 November to facilitate 

Parent/Teacher meetings 

 

 

Christmas Holidays 

School closes: 12pm on Thursday 22 December to 

Wednesday 4 January 

All children return: Thursday 5 January 

 

 

 

 

February Mid-Term Break 

School closed: Monday 13 February to Friday 17 

February 

All children return: Monday 20 February 

 

 

 

 

 

St Patrick’s Day 

School closed: Friday 17 March 

All children return: Monday 20 March 

 

 

 

Easter Holidays 

School closed: 12pm on Thursday 6 April to Friday 14 

April 

All children return: Monday 17 April. 

 

 

May Bank Holidays 

EARLY BANK HOLIDAY  

School closed: Monday 1 May. 

SECOND BANK HOLIDAY  

School closed: Monday 29 May to Friday 2 June.  

All children return: Monday 5 June.  

 

 

End of School Year 

School closed: 12pm on Friday 30 June 

 

 

 


